Rejected entries for Hitchin
Charlotte DIXON

Mia SULLIVAN

Man Yan Haysan SO
Hannah JUNOR

Harrison LLEWELLYN

Luke MORLEY

Charlie CROPLEY

Emily CAIRNCROSS
Alexander CAIRNCROSS
Mabel CORNELL

Ethan SALDANHA

Charlotte BRAKENBURY

Florence FAUSSET
Man Sum SO
Leni WARD

Archie DAWSON
Emily ROBINSON

Emily BYRNE
Jessica MACKENZIE

452
304
304
452
452
352
402
501
202
202
304
202
552
353
502
352
501
401
561
553
251
401
401
403
452
563
204
251
452
353
502
401

Female 50m Backstroke
Female 100m IM

Female 100m IM

Female 50m Backstroke
Female 50m Backstroke
Open/Male 100m Freestyle
Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
Open/Male 50m Freestyle
Open/Male 100m IM
Open/Male 100m IM
Female 100m IM
Open/Male 100m IM
Open/Male 50m Backstroke
Female 100m Breaststroke
Female 50m Breaststroke
Open/Male 100m Freestyle
Open/Male 50m Freestyle
Female 50m Freestyle
Female 50m Butterfly
Female 200m Freestyle
Female 100m Freestyle
Female 50m Freestyle
Female 50m Freestyle
Female 200m IM

Female 50m Backstroke
Female 200m Freestyle
Open/Male 100m Backstroke
Female 100m Freestyle
Female 50m Backstroke
Female 100m Breaststroke
Female 50m Breaststroke
Female 50m Freestyle

00:45.32
01:26.62
01:41.10
00:45.34
00:42.37
01:26.50
00:51.66
00:37.47
01:11.42
01:11.84
01:17.13
01:10.54
00:32.40
01:45.36
00:47.86
00:59.88
00:27.50
00:30.29
00:34.24
02:24.22
01:08.84
00:31.43
00:31.43
02:59.61
00:37.94
02:36.10
01:36.54
01:12.17
00:38.22
01:45.97
00:47.91
00:31.31
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